Deestriders

Pos Number

N NDNDN-LDA A A A A A A A
AN OWOEVNODTRXN2OOPX®NOORWON =

AP BEDBRADDIEADEBREADDDEDDEWOWOWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDDNDN
O OWONOOOAOAPLPWN ~O0COONOOOAOPRLPWON ~~OCOONO O

Time
453 24,33
362 24;58
484 25;03
366 26;11
482 26;20
395 2712
486 27,22
376 27:;40
425 27:45
441 28;10
374 28;16
339 28:19
400 28;20
382 28;23
378 28;29
485 28;39
349 28;44
385 29;23
406 29;30
412 29;50
353 30;03
361 30;23
432 30;31
500 31;02
460 31;21
386 31;33
435 31;55
381 32;03
495 32;18
384 32;21
338 32;31
399 32;33
367 32;40
346 32;45
344 32;48
342 32;52
487 33;25
492 33;30
489 33;31
439 33;47
479 33;51
350 34;04
352 3428
413 34;32
380 34;46
364 35;09
414 35;22
431 35;45
125 35;59
370 36;30
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ORGP Race 4 Friday 1* September 2023

Name
Tom
Rob
David
Isaac
Alex
Tracy
Steve
Benjamin
Amie
Andrew
Allan
Michael
David
Stephen
Eric
Antony
Andrew
Max
Mark
Graham
Neil
Emma
Lucie
Dom
Phil
Juliane
John
Emma
Nick
Kevin
Charles
George
Tomas
Eleanor
Stephen
Jane
Simon
lan
Chris
Andrew
Tony
Marc
Fenella
Clare
James
Colin
Peter
Rosemary
Paul
Lisa

Carter
Grantham
White
McKenna
Ryder
Rogers
Duffy
Tumilty
Smith
Peers
McKeown
Waring
Ellis
Stocker
Campbell
Woodhall
Clague
Williams
Davies
Jenkins
Field

Nutt
Truett
Roberts
Wood
McHugh
Clayton Hughes
Collins
Massey
Warburton
Barton
Nicholls
Kuzmicius
Francis
Large
Parker
Bonfield
Ainscough
Green
Carter
Man
Jones
Higgins
Mallon
Rogers
Hunt
Jones
Symms
Price
Grantham
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Cat

Mo 40
Mo 50
Mu 35
Mu 35
Mu 35
Fu 35
Mo 45
Mu 35
Fu 35
Mo 35
Mo 45
Mo 55
Mo 35
Mo 45
Mo 60
Mo 50
Mo 50
Mo 50
Mo 45
Mo 60
Mo 50
Fu 35
Fu 35
Mo 45
Mo 40
Fo 50
Mu 35
Fo 60
Mo 50
Mo 50
Mu 35
Mo 50
Mo 40
Fo 35
Mo 50
Fo 50
Mo 50
Mo 65
Mo 35
Mo 35
Mo 55
Mo 55
FO 50
FO 45
Mo 45
Mo 65
Mo 65
Fo 65
Mo 65
FO 45

Club

Prestatyn RC
Wirral AC

Buckley RC

West Cheshire AC
Prestatyn RC
Buckley RC
Cheshire Dragons
Helsby RC
Cheshire Dragons
Buckley RC
Deestriders RC
Chester Tri
Prestatyn RC
Prestatyn RC
Buckley RC
Deestriders RC
West Cheshire AC
Wrecsam Tri
West Cheshire AC
Ellesmere Port RC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
Deeside AC

U/A

Helsby RC
Chester Tri
Prestatyn RC
Denbigh H

Helsby RC

U/A

Buckley RC
Prestatyn RC
Deestriders RC
Buckley RC
Penyffordd RC
U/A

Prestatyn RC
Chester Tri

Helsby RC

U/A

Penny Lane St
Prestatyn RC
Buckley RC

West Cheshire AC
Prestatyn RC
Wrecsam Tri

Port Sunlight R
Chester Tri
Ellesmere Port RC
Pensby RC



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

438
411
383
498
333
391
375
373
347
417
331
430
497
452
423
396
397
428
325
443
329
330
336
419
415
394
387
341
328
457

36;54
37;18
37:;40
38;13
38;25
39;02
39;02
40;08
40;09
40;24
40;46
40;58
41;04
41:10
42;02
42;05
42;05
43;10
43;11
43;31
43;56
4451
45;23
46;10
46;49
47:14
48;23
50;55
51;54
55;30

Paul
David
Steven
lain
Susan
Evelyn
Debbie
Joey
Elizabeth
Nem
Clare
Robert
Mike
Gareth
Karl
Lesley-Anne
David
Zakia
Susan
Debbie
Mark
John
Irene
Michael
Uyai
Emma
Peter
Nicole
Julie
Julia

Thanks for taking part,see you
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Frodsham
Crawford
Brown
Hobson
Hughes
Aindow
Read
Kelly
Martin
James
Lestoquoit
Prys-Owen
O Brien
Hughes
Martin
Cooksey
McAlister
Ahamada
Ridings
Jones
Povey
Ainsworth
Blount
Davis
Ikpatt
Birchall
Wooding
van den Wittenboer
Evans
Beattie
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Mo 65
Mo 65
Mo 50
Mo 45
Fo 60
Fo 50
Fo 65
Mu 35
Fo 45
Mu 35
Fo 50
Mo 70
Mo 65
Mo 75
Mo 50
Fo 60
Mo 60
Fo 45
Fo 60
Fo 50
Mo 50
Mo 50
FO 65
Mo 75
Fo 45
Fo 50
Mo 55
Fo 55
Fo 60
Fo 50

Helsby RC
West Cheshire AC
Eryri H
Buckley RC
Prestatyn RC
Buckley RC
Helsby RC
Helsby RC
Prestatyn RC
Prestatyn RC
Widnes RC
U/A
Manchester H
Prestatyn RC
Prestatyn RC
Wallasey AC
Wallasey AC
Buckley RC
Buckley RC
Prestatyn RC
West Cheshire AC
Helsby RC
Buckley RC
Prestatyn RC
Wirral AC
Prestatyn RC
U/A

Buckley RC
Prestatyn RC
Penyffordd RC
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